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Game-01

281 = 264 +Hep(
258 = 258 +Hep(
257 = 247 +Hep(
256 = 256 +Hcp(
246 = 246 +Hcp(
244 = 226 +Hcp(
243 = 225 +Hep(
243 = 232 +Hcp(
239 = 226 +Hcp(
228 = 228 +Hcp(
223 = 198 +Hcp(
221 = 212 +Hep(
219 = 219 +Hep(
210 = 193 +Hcp(
210 = 170 +Hcp(
210 = 190 +Hcp(
202 = 127 +Hcp(
199 = 147 +Hcp(
197 = 182 +Hcp(
194 = 137 +Hcp(
193 = 189 +Hcp(
189 = 146 +Hcp(
185 = 185 +Hcp(
182 = 156 +Hcp(
173 = 116 +Hcp(
170 = 157 +Hcp(
166 = 141 +Hcp(

17)

0)
10)

0)

0)
18)
18)
11)
13)

0)
25)

9)

0)
17)
40)
20)
75)
52)
15)
57)

4)
43)

0)
26)
57)
13)
25)

Logan Reed
Josh Tice

Don Burke

Ray Houle

Doug Stoddard
Bernie Tomaino
George Jweid
Lucas Tice
Matt Romanow
Anne Connor
Chris Banas
David Barr
Mike Ryan
Carlene Asselta
Joe Hughes
Adrianna Ryan
Mikayla Ryan
Donny Reed
John Thomas
DeeAnne Tomaino
Garrett Pratt
Tony Ferris
Mike Ferlo
Tina Ryan
Haley Jweid
Steve Romanow
Rich Wehrle

High Game Pots - After Game: 1
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Game-02

283 = 240 +Hcp(
272 = 255 +Hep(
269 = 243 +Hcp(
258 = 258 +Hep(
253 = 238 +Hcp(
250 = 175 +Hep(
246 = 246 +Hcp(
245 = 235 +Hep(
239 = 214 +Hcp(
239 = 199 +Hcp(
231 = 214 +Hep(
230 = 230 +Hcp(
229 = 204 +Hcp(
229 = 209 +Hcp(
228 = 217 +Hep(
227 = 227 +Hep(
221 = 203 +Hcp(
215 = 211 +Hep(
208 = 151 +Hcp(
206 = 206 +Hcp(
205 = 148 +Hcp(
205 = 192 +Hcp(
203 = 190 +Hcp(
199 = 190 +Hcp(
199 = 147 +Hcp(
184 = 184 +Hcp(
174 = 156 +Hcp(

43)
17)
26)

0)
15)
75)

0)
10)
25)
40)
17)

0)
25)
20)
11)

0)
18)

4)
57)

)
57)
13)
13)

9)
52)

0)
18)

Tony Ferris
Logan Reed
Tina Ryan

Ray Houle

John Thomas
Mikayla Ryan
Anne Connor
Don Burke
Chris Banas
Joe Hughes
Carlene Asselta
Mike Ryan

Rich Wehrle
Adrianna Ryan
Lucas Tice
Mike Ferlo
George Jweid
Garrett Pratt
DeeAnne Tomaino
Doug Stoddard
Haley Jweid
Matt Romanow
Steve Romanow
David Barr
Donny Reed
Josh Tice
Bernie Tomaino

High Game Pots - After Game: 2

Bowling Brackets / Sidepots for Android - Copyright (c) 2013-2025 - Better Office Business Systems (BOBs)




01/19/2025 AJ & Dennis Gregory Doubles Page: 3
High Game Pots - After Game: 3

Game-03
292 = 267 +Hcp( 25) - Rich Wehrle
269 = 254 +Hcp( 15) - John Thomas
264 = 247 +Hcp( 17) - Carlene Asselta
261 = 243 +Hcp( 18) - Bernie Tomaino
258 = 258 +Hcp( ©) - Anne Connor
256 = 238 +Hcp( 18) - George Jweid
246 = 226 +Hcp( 20) - Adrianna Ryan
245 = 245 +Hcp( @) - Mike Ferlo
245 = 235 +Hcp( 10) - Don Burke
244 = 233 +Hcp( 11) - Lucas Tice
244 = 187 +Hcp( 57) - DeeAnne Tomaino
233 = 224 +Hcp( 9) - David Barr
220 = 220 +Hcp( @) - Mike Ryan
211 = 211 +Hep( @) - Josh Tice
210 = 193 +Hcp( 17) - Logan Reed
207 = 207 +Hcp( @) - Ray Houle
204 = 179 +Hcp( 25) - Chris Banas
204 = 200 +Hcp( 4) - Garrett Pratt
201 = 201 +Hcp( ©) - Doug Stoddard
198 = 155 +Hcp( 43) - Tony Ferris

195 = 138 +Hcp( 57) - Haley Jweid

195 = 120 +Hcp( 75) - Mikayla Ryan
193 = 141 +Hcp( 52) - Donny Reed

192 = 166 +Hcp( 26) - Tina Ryan

190 = 177 +Hcp( 13) - Steve Romanow
185 = 172 +Hcp( 13) - Matt Romanow
173 = 133 +Hcp( 40) - Joe Hughes
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